AURORA RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 10 - Masculino

Coloc.
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Num.

163
203
174
186
148
159
156
211
164
177
151
219
224
181
229
221
173

152
192
201
210
166
212
213
228
193
246
247
162
234
222

Nome
DILSON DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
CARLOS AUGUSTO BARRETO
GABRIEL NASCIMENTO SANTOS
LUIS DA SILVA
IGOR DIAS CASTRO
CARLOS ANTONIO NOVAIS DE SOUSA
AVILSON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
IAGO BARRETO
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE LEITE COELHO
HUDSON BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
ALESSANDRO MENESES FERNANDES
TAKASHI CARDOSO KOSHIMA
CARLOS ANDRE LEAO
JORGE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO
VINICIUS
FREDERICO JORGE RIBEIRO BARBOZA

ALESSANDRO RAPINI

NILTON GONCALVES SOUZA

YURI BASTOS VENTURA

OMAR GUSMAO

EDUARDO TELLES DE CARVALHO
MANOEL BARRETO LEMOS
RODRIGO BARRETO LEMOS

JOHN

RICARDO PAGLIUSO REGATIERI
LUCAS SALOMAO GUADELUPE LIMA
SILVAN LEAL VILAS BOAS

DELIO REIS

OCIMAR ARAUJO

MOACYR FRANCO ROCHA CARDOSO
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Equipe
VIDATIVA TRI CLUB

LOUCOS QUE CORREM
AVULSO

AVULSO
CRAZY RUNNERS

VIDATIVATRICLUB

CRAZY RUNNERS

THE A - TEAM

VIDATIVA TRICLUB

SUPERAGAO TREINAMENTO
DINAMICO

RAPINI
AVULSO
NEW ATLANTICO BIKE

AVENTUREIROS DO AGRESTE

AVULSO

VIDATIVA TRICLUB

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Tempo
00:37:00
00:42:00
00:42:08
00:43:49
00:45:34
00:47:15
00:50:36
00:50:35
00:51:30
00:55:40
00:56:48
00:58:59
00:58:58
00:59:42
00:59:42
01:03:35
01:00:37

01:00:25
01:01:02
01:02:48
01:03:08
01:04:44
01:08:17
01:08:28
01:10:27
01:12:27
01:12:31
01:12:31
01:15:19
01:16:15

01:23:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:52
00:42:00
00:41:58
00:43:41
00:45:06
00:47:15
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:51:02
00:55:14
00:56:06
00:58:19
00:58:26
00:59:07
00:59:07
00:59:09
00:59:54

00:59:57
01:00:43
01:02:17
01:02:40
01:04:06
01:07:52
01:08:03
01:10:11
01:11:55
01:11:57
01:12:31
01:14:49
01:15:39

01:23:07
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